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Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in>

Finance Class
10 messages

Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in> Wed, Nov 21, 2018 at 9:27 AM
To: aman jha <amanjha3038@gmail.com:>, amitchaudhary0444@gmail.com, Anirudh Patel
<anirudhpatel16@gmail.com=>, Annu Raman <annuraman07@gmail.com>, Anurag Shukla
<shuklaanurag2004@gmail.com=>, Anushka Pandey <anushkapandey1414@gmail.com>, avneetk181@gmail.com,
ayushishaluverma1996@gmail.com, dpkjha2468@gmail.com, deepali kushwaha <deepali.ksh@gmail.com>, devendra
thakur <devendrathakur2225@gmail.com>, Diksha Pandey <123dikshapandey@gmail.com>, diksha singh
<dikshasingh2223@gmail.com>, DIVYAKSHI SANT <divyakshisingh39@gmail.com>, Gaurav Jain
<gauravpaatni1295@gmail.com=, prataphematd07 @gmail.com, Himanshi Gupta <himanshigupta0511@gmail.comz=,
Jaya Sharma <jayab.14sharma@gmail.com>, shivani gupta <shivanipapa1@gmail.com=>, krishna sharma
<Krishnashrm@gmail.com>, srivastavaayushi07@gmail.com, Ishanka Dimri <ishankadimri@gmail.com>, Kajal Pandey
<kpkajal1997kajal@gmail.com>, Kunal Pandey <kunalG702@gmail.com>, Khushboo Sehrawat
<khushboosehrawat9@gmail.com=>, Mihir sharma <sharmamihir85@agmail.com=>, mohdc7172@gmail.com, neha bansal
<neha1995bansal@gmail.com>, pallavisaxena1122@gmail.com, Payal Bhatia <poconambhatia654@gmail.com:=,
rktpooja830@agmail.com, PRAGATI GUPTA <gupta.010626@gmail.com>, Prakash Kumar Singh
<prakashjaipurian75@gmail.com>, pranshurawat7 3@gmail.com, premthakur§292@gmail.com, priya singh
<singh32priva@gmail.com>, RAHUL RAJ <rahul(1jbb@gmail.com>, rana singh <rana.singh825@agmail.com>,
rasigpt9@gmail.com, Ripunjoy Gogoi <ripunjoygegoig@1@gmail.com>, RISHABH BAJPAI <bkrishabh104@gmail.com>,
Sartha Kohli <sartha®86@gmail.com>, Shahid Khan <khan08669@gmail.com>, shankar sharan
<shankarsharan7054@gmail.com>, Shivam Jaiswal <shivam.sjé@gmail.com>, Shivank Tyagi
<tyagishivank95@gmail.com>, shubhi8@717goyai@gmail.com, shwetad141@gmal.com, bunnysimrand30@gmail.com,
srikrishnasharmas@gmail.com, sumit kundu <kundusumit111@gmail.com=, tr63247@gmail.com, tarun gosain
<Gosaintarun93@gmail.com>, Varsha Vishwakarma <varshavishwakarma9210@gmail.com>, Varsha Yadav
<varshayadav11730@gmail.com>, vikas singh <vikassingh02021995@gmail.com=, Vikrant singh
<gvikrant908@gmail.com>, rai.vishalvatsh@gmail.com, Yatin Sharma <yatinsharma31092@gmail.com>, Swati Verma
<vermaswati802@yahoo.com>, "Dania@J" <daniajunaid1996@gmail.com=, "Archit@J" <archit1694trivedi@gmail.com=,
"Mohit@J" <vmohit039@gmail.com>, "Anubhav@J" <anubhav.mishra33@gmail.com>, "Aditya@J"
<aditya8860964762@gmail.com>, "Rishab@J" <rishabhdiwakari198@gmail.com>, "Deepak@J"
<deepakgp1987@gmail.com>, Nishu Kurnati <knishub2@gmail.com=, "Saurabh@J" <shuklasaurabh592@gmail.coms,
"Shipra@J" <shipra.1010@gmail.com>, "Rahul@J" <rajputrahulsingh1995@gmail.com>, Vishakha Gupta
<vishakhagupta061295@gmail.com>, "Shubham@J" <shubhamkumargé84@gmail.com=, "Neeti@J"
<gneeti337@gmail.com>, "Sandeep Kumar@J" <ishaanchauhan71@gmail.com=>, "Anjali Chaudhary@.J"
<anjalichaudhary089@gmail.com=, "Qjasvani@J" <ojasveni24@gmail.com=, "Utkarsh@J"
<utkarshsrivastavad13@gmail.com>, Soudip Bhaduri <soudipbhaduri@yahoo.com>, "Mansi Gupta@J"
<guptamansi53@gmail.com>, Ayushi Aeran <ayushiaeran@gmail.com>, Kumari Mamta <mamta.khushi95@gmail.com:,
"Palak@J" <palaksinha826@gmait.com>, "Aishwarya Pahwa@J" <rajiv.arti1992@gmail.com>, "Saba@J"
<sabaparveenkhan1G04@gmail.com>, "Richa@J" <richatiwari.richu@@gmail.com>, "Prakash@J"
<singhprakash048@gmail.com>, "Praveen@J" <sharmai123coolabc@gmail.com>, "Shashank@J"
<555261195@gmail.com>, "Nilesh@J" <nilesh.shrivastava20@gmail.com>, "Faraz@J" <farazz.ahmad@gmail.com>,
Abhishek Kumar <abhi80511@gmail.com>, "Diksha@J" <kharediksha73@gmail.com=>, "Pragati Rani@J"
<pragati1685@amail.com=, "Sashi@J" <rsh47102@gmail.conm>, "Vaishali@J" <vaishalisharmab912@amail.com>,
"Aishwarya d@J" <sharmashreya986@gmail.com=>, "Ashi@J" <ashigoel96@gmail.com=>, "Mansi Srivastava@J"
<srimansi17@gmail.com>, "Shubham Kumar@.J" <shubham@sampann.org.in>, aishwaryadwivedi704@gmail.com,
"Karan@J" <karannegi282@gmail.com>, "Vishal@J" <garg2765@gmail.com>, "Nisha@J" <vanshika102@gmail.com>,
"Pragati Tyagi@J" <pragati1 23tyagi@gmail.com>, "Riful@.l" <r|1ulat=ran@gma|l com>, "Aishwarya@.)"
<aishwaryaalbd288@ymail.com=>, "Akash@J" <akashsrivastava300.as@gmail.com», "Shubham Jha@J"
<shubham0977845@gmail.com=, "Niharika@J" <niharikabhol443@gmail.com>, "Heena@J"
<hsenadua215@gmail.com=, "Sakshi@J" <singhsakshi2112@gmail.com=, "Ekta@J" <ekia.sahu76@gmail.com=,
"Komal@J" <komaljainchandai4@gmail.com>, "Sumiti@J" <sumitimodirs@gmail.com=, "Anjali@.J"
<anjalisingh67@gmail.com=, "Luv@J" <luvlavies@gmail.com>, "Ranjan@J" <ranjancs25@gmail.com=>, "Jyoti@J"
<jsjyotisharma445@gmail.com=>, Aakanshapundir112@gmail.com, Aanchal Gautam <aanchalgautam7C0@gmail.com=,
Abhishek Sharma <abhi25251@gmail.com>, Aditya Dufta <adityaduita®@9@gmail.com=>, Akanksha Goswami
<goswamiakanksha1992@gmail.com>, Amardeep Singh <amardeeps694@gmail.com>, anjali prabha
<anjali.prba@gmail.com>, ANKUR TYAGI #8SHOW <ankuri2.bba@gmail.com>, Anshul Gupta

<gupta. aman915@gma|l com>, krishnashrm20@gamil.com, Anushka Sharma <anushkaksharmat444@g
gmail.com=, arpit rastogi <arpitrastogi40@gmail.com>, ashisthgupta
<aghishgutace07@gmail.com=, awamndrillrar <awanishrai0@gmail.com>, srivastavagyushi07 @gamil.com.
bh vyasrwastava'lOOB@gmall com; Dedpmala singh <singhdeepmala54@gmail.com , dishank-mishya chapde
<dishank.fiishra44 @gmail.com=, Divyanshu Jain <jdivyanshu123@gmail.com=, chayi verma Cell
<gqrad444verma@gmail.comz; kuda; khan <hudakhan020@gmail.com>, |shankad|mh@gamil com *W Assuranpe

%

iamjayash@gmail.com, jyoti.tyagi.1116@gmail.com, Kashish Papreja <kashish. paprefa@gmail-eom>;-
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kirtypreyashi@gmail.com, Loveneet Soni <loveneetsoni@gmail.com=, mirinbobb1994@gmail.com, nishant verma
«Yerma.nishant94@gmail.com=>, paras bishnoi <parasbishnoi077@gmail.com=>, Pradeep Mishra
<pkm88515@gmail.com=>, Prajwal Tiwari <tiwariprajwald@gmail.com=>, Prashant Tiwari <prasshannt073@gmail.com>,
chaudharypriya067@gmail.com, singhpiu103@gmail.com, pscoolpriya96@gmail.com, rajat agrawal

<Rajattheking154 12@gmail.com>, Rashika Shukla <rashikashukla2207@gmail.com>, Rishabh Dixit
<rishabhdixitB05@gmail.com>, Rishav Vhasist <rishav.vhasist@gmail.com=>, rohitttittt05@agmail.com, Sakshi Mishra
<sakshimishra2219@gmail.com>, tomarsakshi740@gmail.com, saumya srivastava <ampapakipari@gmail.com>,
shashank86rai@gmail.com, Shifali Gupta <guptashifali9é@gmail.com=>, shikha yadav <shikhayadav733@gmail.com:>,
shivanipapa1@gmsil.com, sonalmonga12@gamil.com, subhamrrastogi1996 <subhamrrastogi1996@gmail.cam>,
Sushant Thakural <sushant.thakural@gmail.com>, tejasvitomar29@gmail.com, utkarsh singh <utkarsh11n@gmail.com=,
Vikram Tomar <vikramtomar.hps@gmail.com>, gupta18shivani@gmail.com, krishna sharma
<Krishnashrm20@gmail.com>, Shweta <shweta4141@gmail.com>, sagar arora <sggararora123456@gmail.com=>, “"SSC,
BANK, RAILWAYS ONLINE STUDY" <srikrishna15sharmas@gmail.com>, hemant pratap
<prataphemantQ07@gmail.com>, shipra.10b@gmail.com, Anubha@jaipuria.edu.in, rashmi.maini@jaipuria.edu.in, Ajay
Tripathi <ajayinvns@gmail.com>, Abhilasha S Upadhyaya <abhilasha@jaipuria.edu.in>, avneet kaur
<avni.kaur@gmail.com=, teena chaudhary <teena.nain@gmail.com=>, Ms Sunita Chowdhury <sunita@jaipuria.edu.in>,
Monika Attri <monika.attri@jaipuria.edu.in>, neelu@jaipurta.edu.in, Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in>, | B
Singh <indra@jaipuria.edu.in>, ashwani varshney <ashwanivarshney@gmail.com>, manish.mishra@jaipuria.edu.in,
Gunjan Sharma <gunjan@ijaipuria.edu.in>, ps.priya0396@gmail.com

Studenis,

The classes for MBA |ll semester Finance specialisation are scheduled on Thursday, 22 November,2018 from 9:00
AM to 01:00 PM.

All the finance students are required to attend the classes.

Ms. Nidhi Mathur el
Associate Professor

Jaipuria Institute of Management
Block A, Gate No-2, Shakti Khand

JAIPURIA INSTITUTE WV

OF MANAGEMENT Indirapuram, Ghaziabad-201014
AN, JME] UP)

T: {(+813120-4550100 Ext.1086

M: +91 9818305602

E: nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in

O]

EMPOWER » ENTHUSE - EXCEL

Mail Delivery Subsystem <mailer-daemon@googlemail.com> Wed, Nov 21, 2018 at 9:27 AM
To: nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in

Address not found

Your message wasn't delivered to ishankadimri@gamil.com
because the address couldn't be found, or is unable to receive
mail.

A AL B FT L s a1y

556 5.1.1 <ishankadimri@gamil.com>: Recipient address rejected: User unknown in wvirtual alias
table
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Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu,in>

Tax PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT LECTURE

1 message

Nidhi Mathur <nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in> Men, Nov 18, 2019 at 5:18 PM
To: bhishek Gupta <abhi889637@gmail.com:>, abhishekmishraetw28@gmail.com, Abhishek Singh
<trackabhisingh@gmail.com>, abhisheksonri0895@gmail.com, rawataditya1984@gmail.com, Aditya Choudhary
<adityasknt@gmail.com=>, 09aishwaryasingh@gmail.com, akankshasinghpaliwal666539@gmail.com, akash shewade
<akashshewade@gmail.com>, Akshay a key <akshay0995@gmail.com>, aman badola <amanbadola4953@gmail.com>,
amritagoldi95@gmail.com, Antriksh Tyagi <antrikshtyagi19@gmail.com>, Ananya Srivastava
<ananyal17snh@gmail.com>, Aniket Singh <Singhaniket01280@gmail.com>, Ankit Kumar <itsankitmail2@gmail.com=>,
Ankita Roy <ankitaroyd4@gmail.com=, Anmal Srivastava <anmolsrivastava406@gmail.com>,
anshitasharma863@gmail.com, Apoorva Jha <imprincessapoorva@gmail.com>, Arpit Tyagi <tyagiarpit33@gmall.com>,
chaudharyash@icloud.com, kashyap Ashish <ashishvishal007@gmail.com>, Ayush Goyal <imayushgoyal@gmail.com=>,
frndsrockk789@gmail.com, bhawna goyal <bhawnagoyal286@gmail.com>, binitas87 @gmail.com,
chandanraj26121928@gmail.com, Darshika Agrawal <darshikaagrawal281996@gmail.com=>, Deeksha Mishra
<deekshamishrab75@amail.com=, Deepali Bansal <deepalibansal20@gmail.com>, chauhandeepali22@gmail.com,
Dharmeshsaraswat001@gmail.com, dishabansal224@gmail.com, Gajidhar Kumar <as9852553@gmail.com>, Girish
Dhillon <girishdhillon01@gmaii.com>, Himssvishh241@gmail.cam, kashyaphimanshu389@gmail.com, ILMA siddiqua
<ilmasiddigua02@gmail.com>, jagrati bhatnagar <jagratibhat2@gmail.com>, jyotiraditya singh
<jsingh.singh008@gmail.com>, Kartik Ahlawat <kartikahlawat344@gmail.com>, Kashish Naqvi
<kashishnaqvi779@gmail.com>, Kaustubh Rai <kaustubhrai.rai2@gmail.com>, Khushi Saluja
<Khushisaluja123@gmail.com>, kirti arora <arora.kirti1998@gmail.com>, suny singh <singhsuny734@gmail.com=,
Kumar Gaurav <gauravindia17@gmail.com>, Creative Minds <KUMARNIRBHAYRASALPUR823003@gmail.com=,
Kundan Sharma <kundan1711@gmail.com>, Manisha Kushwaha <manishakushwaha70981@gmail.com>, Mayank Kumar
Choudhary <mayank.chaudhry007 @gmail.com>, Mayank Yadav <ymayank459@gmail.com>, meenu bohra
<meenuboehra2? @gmail.com>, tiwarimini880@gmail.com, Monika Sharma <sharmamonika2509@gmail.carm>, Gori
Chopra <gorichoprad@gmail.com>, Muskan Agarwal <ma2401993@gmail.com=>, Nayanika Shukia

<nayanika.shukla97 @gmail.com=, nidhigolu592342@gmail.com, Nikita Tyagi <tyagi15nikita@gmail.com>, Nishant
Kesharwani <iamnishantkesharwani@gmail.com>, Nitendra Pratap Singh <Nitendra153@gmail.com=, nitika kumari
<nitika.dbg@agmail.com>, Osheen Jain <osheenjain®5@gmail.com>, Palak Mlttal <palakmittal61@gmail.com>,
Bhrdwajpallavi1@gmail.com, paridhi sharma <sharmaparidhi1997 @gmail.com=, itsparidhi.0719@gmail.com,
Pocjasingh688391@gmail.com, Pujatomar330@gmail.com, pragatijaiswal1009@gmail.com, Pragati Sharma
<progressivepragatio27@gmail.com=>, singhpragya441@gmail.com, Prakhar Singh <prakharupps007@gmail.com:=,
tyagiashi72@yahoo.com, prashali200495@gmail.com, prateek kapoor <prateekkapoor97 @gmail.com>, Prerna Tyagi
<tyagirlprerna96@gmail.com>, Princesidofficial@gmail.com, priya jaiswal <jaiswalpriya026@gmail.com>, priya pathak
<priyapathak633@gmail.com>, Rahul Singhal <rahulsinghal081@gmail.com>, Raj Rai <rairaj582@gmail.com=,
rajatyadav2068@gmail.com, Rashi Tyagi <rashityagid0@gmail.com>, Rishu kasana <rishukasanas@gmail.com>,
Rishabh Bhardwaj <bhardwajrishabh62@gmail.com>, Ritik Asthana <ritikasthana07 @gmail.com>, rritika25@yahoo.com,
Ritika Sinha <ritikasinha2594@gmail.com>, Rohit Roy <rohitroy1996@gmail.com>, sachin chauhan
<sachinchauhan720@gmail.com>, sakshi baluni <sakshibaluni03@gmail.com>, Sakshi Garg

<gargsakshi534 @gmail.com>, Sakshi Pant <pantsakshi3@gmail.com>, sambhav rajvanshi
<rajvanshi.sambhav@gmail.com>, samriddhi anand <anandsamriddhi.sa1@gmail.com>, Sana Bari
<sanabari12@gmail.com=>, SAUMYA GARG <saumyagarg77@gmail.com>, Shalu Dubey <dubeyshalu059@gmail.com:,
Shanu SINGH <singhshanu822115@gmail.com>, nowshikha@gmail.com, Shiv Sunder Barik <Shivharik14@gmail.com>,
shivam chaudhary <Shivammchaudhary@gmail.com>, Shivam Jaiswal <shivam2702244@gmail.com=,
shivanichaudhary766@gmail.com, SHIV SHANKAR JHA <jhashivshankars7@gmail.com>, Shrishti Dwivedi
=shrishtidwivedi1995@gmail.com>, shreya singh <singh.shreya2274@uymail.com>, Shruli Sajeev
<shrutisajeeve5@gmail.com>, siddharth chauhan <Sidgrate10@gmail.com>, smita narain <smitanarain8@gmail.com>,
Smiriti Nigam <smritinigam8@gmail.com=>, snigdhachitransh87@gmail.com, sonakshipandey56192@gmail.com, sonika
sharma <Sonikasharma1208@gmail.com>, Srishti Gupta <srishtiguptag15@gmail.com>, Subhan Javed
<8ubhanjaved13@gmail.com>, sujata teja <sujatateja1996@gmail.com>, sumit chaudhary
<SUMITCHAUDHARY2017@gmail.com>, surabhi baranwal <baranwalsur16@gmail.com>, Swapnil Bhadauria
<ashish99bhadauria@gmail.com>, Swati Singh <swatisinghfd40@gmail.com>, TS Real <tarunsmgh8896@gmarl com=>,
udit deshwal <Ud|tdeshwal1992@gma|l com=, utkarsh rathi <Utkarshrathi.rathi@gmail.com=, vamakghi
<varmnakshinaharia®599@gmail.com>, Varun15481@gmail.com, VARUN SHRIVASTAVA
<Varunshrivastava977@gmail.com>, vashu singh <vashusingh787@gmail.com=, vatsala-Bhardwa
<vibhu8597@gmail.com>Vedant Agarwal <agarwalyedant7896@gmail.com>, vikram singh™ |0 ¥ 5
<Vikram258singh@gmail.comz, Vineet Kumar <vi ee{smghbadboy@gmall com:>, \Plnm Sharma iy Aezurance Celt
<V|n|t|sharrEa2S|)@gmall .com>, vipin T <tiwarivipin ™ 9{@gmail.com>, vipra mishra < prra@gmaﬂ com=, aayushl sl

chaudhary QGeayushl@gmaql com>, rohittttttt@5@gmail.com, A BISHT <abisht.251183@uyrmail.coms, Mansi Malviya
<malviyamansi98@anaill.com>, rinishra2295@gmail.com, rishavtiwari3o@gmail.com, Mridul Bana

<mridulban nail.com, Ishita Chauhan <ichauljan710@gmail.com>, Shivang Garg <garg.shivang27@gmail.com>,
vikas mishra <cec.vikasmishra@gmail.com=, sh|n|m|shra15@gmall com, Virendra Rajpoot
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<01rajpootwrendra@gmall com>, Sumit Tripathi <sumittripathi42@amail.com>, saritamishradnov@gmail.com, rewati
Y tiwari <rewati.t77@gmail.com>

Cc: "Prof. Daviender Narang” <directorjim@jaipuria.edu.in>, ashwani varshney <ashwanivarshney@gmail.com>, "Dr.
Sadananda Prusty" <sadananda@jaipuria.edu.in>

All the finance major students are hereby informed that there will be lecture for Tax planning and
Management tomorrow from 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM.

Note :All the other subject classes will be as per the regular Time Table.

Ms. Nidhi Mathur 000G

Associate Professor

Jaipuria Institute of Management

: Block A, Gate No-2, Shakti Khand
o [ JAIPURIA INSTITUTE IV ‘

| OF MANAGEMENT Indirapuram, Ghaziabad-201014

. A ; (U.P)

T. (+91)120-4550100 Ext.106
M: +91 9818305602
E: nidhi.mathur@jaipuria.edu.in

EMPOWER - ENTHUSE - EXCEL

|

i | In-eharge

\ intornal Q¢ ] | "eral Quallty Assurance Cell |
Jalpurl"l ;' - L B

| P ;

https:ffmail.googte.com/mailfu/07ik=1aa2f7 8ch7&view=pt&search=all & permthid=thread-a%3Ar8 1458129864528 34 225&simpl=msg-a%3Ar54161...  2/2



